} Leisure

y Furniture

1076 Business Lane #7
Naples, FL 34110
LeisureFurniture.net
(239) 597-4343

The Colony

Brian Phone: 201-232-1085
670 Wiggins Bay Drive

Naples, FL, United States 34110

Item Description

NEW Gulfshore  Powder coat: Luna
Sling Chaise Sling fabric: Caribbean Cane
Lounge no arms

NEW Gulfshore  Powder coat: Luna
Sling Dining Chair Sling fabric: Caribbean Cane

NEW Gulfshore  Powder coat: Luna

18" Round Tabletop pattern: Sunfire
Aluminum Punch

Top Side Table

NEW Gulfshore  Powder coat: Luna

42” Round Tabletop Pattern: Sunfire

Aluminum Punch Umbrella hole: Yes
Top Dining Table

Frankford Wind vent, marine grade canvas, fiberglass ribs
Monterey Market Pole color: Matte Silver

Umbrella - 7 1/2 ft. Canopy fabric: CPA Capri CHANGE MADE OVER THE
Octagonal - Crank PHONE 2/11 BY BRIAN

lift, auto tilt

FREE New Set up at pool / lanai. Free disposal of any old furniture
Furniture Delivery we are replacing.

Deposit: $7,000.00

Due upon receipt. We accept payment by check or cash for the amount listed on
this invoice. We can accept Visa, Mastercard, and Discover payments for an
additonal 3% service charge.

Thank you for your business!

Invoice #
Invoice Date

Balance Due

Unit Cost Quantity

$549.00
$269.00
$219.00
$619.00
$614.00
$0.00

Subtotal

Tax

Invoice Total

Payments

Credits

Balance Due

7.0

16.0

7.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

3773
02-11-25

$14,181.74

Line Total
$3,843.00

$4,304.00

$1,533.00

$1,857.00

$1,842.00

$0.00

$13,379.00
$802.74

$14,181.74
$0.00
$0.00

$14,181.74



