

1076 Business Lane #7 Naples, FL 34110 LeisureFurniture.net (239) 597-4343

The Colony

Brian Phone: 201-232-1085 670 Wiggins Bay Drive

Naples, FL, United States 34110

Invoice #	3773
Invoice Date	02-11-25
Balance Due	\$14,181.74

Item	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Line Total
item	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Line rotai
NEW Gulfshore Sling Chaise Lounge no arms	Powder coat: Luna Sling fabric: Caribbean Cane	\$549.00	7.0	\$3,843.00
NEW Gulfshore Sling Dining Chair	Powder coat: Luna Sling fabric: Caribbean Cane	\$269.00	16.0	\$4,304.00
NEW Gulfshore 18" Round Aluminum Punch Top Side Table	Powder coat: Luna Tabletop pattern: Sunfire	\$219.00	7.0	\$1,533.00
NEW Gulfshore 42" Round Aluminum Punch Top Dining Table	Powder coat: Luna Tabletop Pattern: Sunfire Umbrella hole: Yes	\$619.00	3.0	\$1,857.00
Umbrella - 7 1/2 ft	Wind vent, marine grade canvas, fiberglass ribs Pole color: Matte Silver Canopy fabric: CPA Capri CHANGE MADE OVER THE PHONE 2/11 BY BRIAN	\$614.00	3.0	\$1,842.00
FREE New Furniture Delivery	Set up at pool / lanai. Free disposal of any old furniture we are replacing.	\$0.00	1.0	\$0.00
Deposit: \$7,000.00		Subtotal Tax		\$13,379.00 \$802.74
Due upon receipt. We accept payment by check or cash for the amount listed on this invoice. We can accept Visa, Mastercard, and Discover payments for an additional 3% service charge.		Invoice Total		\$14,181.74
		Payments		\$0.00
		Credits		\$0.00
Thank you for your business!		Balance Due		\$14,181.74